Event Name: Black Squirrel Triathlon
Overall Finish ChipElapsed

Division: TRIATHLON SOLO

Place
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Name

ROBERT WATERS
ARLIN BRADFISH
JOSH MCCASKILL
RANDY TESKE
JAYSON LENTZ
JOHN WARD
JENNA KRIESCHER
JOHN BEZIER
KATIE BEHN
DOUGLAS FOX
MATT BUSZKA
TIM HOLCOMB
JAMES BRICKNER
TOM LORRIG
NANCY LORRIG
JIM VANN

PAULA VESELY
JENNIFER TRYBA
BECKY WEGNER
JULIA ERICKSON
GREG SAINSBURY
HANNAH HANSEN
LYNN WENGELSKI
JAKE PANKOW
RHONDA ARNDORFER
DAN KUFAHL
SARA LONSDORF
ASHLEY DOERING
JOHN MANDERFIELD
FRANK LOTTER
FRANCES EIGHMY
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Age
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8:38:00
8:43:00
8:42:30
8:42:00
8:41:30
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Kayak
24:31
24:57
25:49
28:12
25:52
26:00
27:05
29:42
28:19
34:15
29:26
28:26
29:45
29:16
30:06
27:15
31:00
30:03
25:55
28:27
27:56
27:14
30:22
32:39
29:29
29:20
31:42
33:53
34:28
29:34
34:13

Bike
51:48
49:41
56:37
55:34

1:00:48
1:04:46
1:05:51
1:04:50
1:00:51
1:02:26
1:07:42
1:11:58
1:05:41
1:08:21
1:07:18
1:12:19
1:08:08
1:13:27
1:13:29
1:22:04
1:10:48
1:12:57
1:11:32
1:13:26
1:18:27
1:13:21
1:20:21
1:19:20
1:19:14
1:24:20
1:36:35

Run
22:30
28:39
25:27
24:56
30:31
26:26
27:14
25:45
32:37
28:10
30:33
29:58
35:18
33:29
34:02
32:26
33:33
29:21
34:01
22:54
35:36
35:36
39:49
35:40
36:42
42:04
35:24
35:58
35:59
40:44
35:44

Finishers: 31 of 34

Elapsed Division

1:38:50 TRIATHLON SOLO
1:43:18 TRIATHLON SOLO
1:47:55 TRIATHLON SOLO
1:48:43 TRIATHLON SOLO
1:57:12 TRIATHLON SOLO
1:57:14 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:00:11 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:00:17 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:01:49 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:04:51 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:07:42 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:10:23 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:10:46 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:11:08 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:11:27 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:12:02 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:12:42 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:12:52 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:13:25 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:13:26  TRIATHLON SOLO
2:14:21 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:15:49 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:21:45 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:21:46 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:24:38 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:24:46 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:27:28 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:29:11 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:29:42 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:34:40 TRIATHLON SOLO
2:46:33 TRIATHLON SOLO

7/28/2018 11:37:56 AM



Event Name: Black Squirrel Triathlon
Overall Finish ChipElapsed

Division: FEMALE TRIATHLON RELAY TEAM Finishers: 1 of 1
Place BIB Name M/ F Age Start Kayak Bike Run Elapsed Division
1 992 RAYNE LAMONTAGNE F 52 8:49:00 30:29 1:15:49 33:31 2:19:50 FEMALE
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Event Name: Black Squirrel Triathlon
Overall Finish ChipElapsed

Division: MIXED TRIATHLON RELAY TEAM Finishers: 2 of 2
Place BIB Name M/ F Age Start Kayak Bike Run Elapsed Division
1 990 LEVERANCE BRAHOS EVANS M 61 8:48:00 26:15 57:49 17:32 1:41:37 MIXED TRIATHLON
2 993 LUDKE LUDKE LUDKE M 44 8:49:30 27:44 1:03:55 33:46 2:05:26 MIXED TRIATHLON
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Event Name: Black Squirrel Triathlon
Overall Finish ChipElapsed

Division: CORPORATE TRIATHLON RELAY TEAM Finishers: 2 of 2
Place BIB Name M/ F Age Start Kayak Bike Run Elapsed Division
1 994 GREEN STROEDE KNESER F 50 8:47:30 25:51 1:03:25 41:31 2:10:49 CORPORATE
2 991 NELSON HENDERSON F 42 8:48:30 32:40 1:08:57 39:51 2:21:28 CORPORATE
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